



2026:HHC:11511

**RFA No. 373 of 2016**

12.11.2024 Present: Sh. Rajat Chaudhary, Asstt. AG  
for the respondent No. State.

Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate  
for the appellant.

Fresh steps for respondent No.5 are  
awaited. Let same be awaited for two weeks.  
List thereafter.

Reply to CMP 1044 of 2016 (under  
Order 6 Rule 17) is awaited despite  
opportunities dated 16.09.2024 and 28.10.2024.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**12.11.2024**  
**(Kiran)**